
 

BCC Challenge 
2008 Ham Radio 
Friedrichshafen  

Print Date: Sat Jun 28 09:19:46 2008  
Pl.  Call  Name  Good/Bad/Total Calls Date & Time 
1. DL5YWM  Daniel Gerth  35/14/49 Fri, 14:37  

2. DJ5MW Manfred Wolf  34/11/45 Fri, 10:16  
3. DJ9AO Oliver Bock  33/6/39 Fri, 15:56  
4. DL2OBF Heinrich Langkopf  32/5/37 Fri, 11:46  

5. DL5LYM  Thomas Koglin  32/6/38 Fri, 16:25  
6. DL7VOA Robert Busch  32/7/39 Fri, 13:57  

7. DL8WPX Jörg Puchstein  32/9/41 Fri, 13:36  
8. DL6MHW Michael Höding  32/12/44 Fri, 12:51  
9. 4O3A Ranko Boca  31/3/34 Fri, 15:30  

10. DJ8OG Matthias Kromm  31/8/39 Fri, 17:17  
11. DJ1YFK Fabian Kurz  31/13/44 Fri, 12:31  

12. DHØGHU Ulrich Hilsinger  30/11/41 Fri, 09:55  
13. DL1EFD Carsten Steinhöfel  29/11/40 Fri, 15:12  
14. DL5RDO Dieter Horst  28/6/34 Fri, 13:04  

15. HA5X Krisztian Hildebrand  28/7/35 Fri, 17:01  
16. DK1FW Wolfgang Rochus  27/7/34 Fri, 14:18  
17. DL2JRM Rene Matthes  26/3/29 Fri, 14:42  

18. DJ4MZ Simon Schelkshorn  26/4/30 Fri, 10:08  
19. K3NA Eric Scace  26/8/34 Fri, 14:49  

20. DK3YD  Hans Gall  25/8/33 Fri, 17:12  
21. I2WIJ  Roberto Soro  25/10/35 Fri, 16:14  
22. RA3AUU  Harry Booklan  25/16/41 Fri, 17:50  

23. PY2NY  Vitor Luis Aidar dos Santos 24/3/27 Fri, 12:25  
24. IK1PMR  andrea  24/7/31 Fri, 10:31  

 DJ5RE  Thomas Höppe  24/7/31 Fri, 14:05  
26. DL2RDT  Heinz Schöpf  23/4/27 Fri, 14:10  
27. GMØELP Douglas Maxwell  23/5/28 Fri, 16:54  

28. IT9BLB  Giuseppe La parola  23/6/29 Fri, 12:19  
29. DL2AA  Gröne, Maik  23/7/30 Fri, 10:39  

30. EA8OM  Heijo Schulte  23/8/31 Fri, 13:12  
31. HA9PP  Steve Szecsi  23/9/32 Fri, 11:39  
32. DL8OH  Dieter Schuster  22/6/28 Fri, 17:23  



33. DJ3WE  Rudolf Schwenger  22/7/29 Fri, 11:51  
34. DH1TW  Tobias Wellnitz  22/23/45 Fri, 13:23  

35. DL9YAJ  Bernd Szameit  21/4/25 Fri, 14:31  
36. DL3MFQ  Peter Freitag  21/7/28 Fri, 15:06  

37. DJ4SO  Klaus Behrndt  20/1/21 Fri, 13:28  
38. LZ3FN  christo ignatov  20/5/25 Fri, 15:36  
39. DJ5MY  Harald Seiler  19/3/22 Fri, 10:51  

 DL6EZ  hans Dieter Böckenkamp  19/3/22 Fri, 17:33  
41. IKØTUM Roberto Bellisari  19/6/25 Fri, 11:03  

 PA1TT  Jan Stadman  19/6/25 Fri, 15:24  
43. HB9CZF  Dominik Bugmann  19/11/30 Fri, 14:57  
44. DJ5IR  Martin Schappert  18/8/26 Fri, 10:56  

45. EA3AM  Alfons Manobens  18/11/29 Fri, 13:48  
46. DL4CF  Jörg Vollbrecht  17/5/22 Fri, 11:28  

47. DL4VCR  Ruben Becker  17/6/23 Fri, 17:27  
48. HA5PT  Tamas Holman  17/8/25 Fri, 17:06  
49. TA2DS  Selim  17/14/31 Fri, 16:04  

50. DL5JS  Michael Wahl  16/7/23 Fri, 15:49  
51. DL9DRA  Ralf Stieber  16/8/24 Fri, 11:20  

52. DH3WR  Ralf Wilke  16/11/27 Fri, 12:42  
53. DK5OS  Olaf Schwider  13/6/19 Fri, 14:25  
54. A61M  Mohammad  12/2/14 Fri, 10:01  

55. HA5FA  jenci  12/4/16 Fri, 17:39  
 DJ5IW  Gerd Richter  12/4/16 Fri, 16:38  

57. EA4TX  pablo  11/5/16 Fri, 12:59  

58. DJ8XW  peter jenus  11/7/18 Fri, 10:45  
59. UZ1HZ  Max Oskoma  11/9/20 Fri, 15:43  

60. OE7DDI  Daniel Gröger  10/6/16 Fri, 12:11  
61. DL4GBA  Wilfried Loehnert  9/6/15 Fri, 12:03  
62. DL5MGW  Herbert Hacker  7/3/10 Fri, 12:37  

63. IØTWA Gottfried  7/4/11 Fri, 11:08  
64. IZØJOW Carlo  7/5/12 Fri, 11:14  

65. HB9OAE  Kelly Maico  5/6/11 Fri, 16:32  
66. K2LEO  Claudia Fava  3/3/6 Fri, 10:23  
67. DL3DXX  Dietmar Kasper  0/0/0 Fri, 09:51  

 
Lots will be drawn from the top 20 list. Winners will be announced at 5:30 pm - 30 minutes before the end of 
today's show. Potential winners, please make sure you're present at the BCC stand!  

 


